9/7/14, 10:42 AMBMWVin.com
Page 1 of 5http://www.bmwvin.com/x/index.php?vin=D094205
Submit
BMWVIN.COM - BMW VIN Decoder
About
Enter last 7 characters of your BMW VIN, our VIN decoding service will analyze your vehicle's serial number
and generate a report that describes the information the VIN contains.
This VIN decoder can extract such information as : year, make, model, trim, engine, transmission,

 Type  Value
 VIN  WBSFV91020D094205
 Type code  FV91
 Type  M5 (EUR)
 E series  F10 (M5)
 Series  5
 Type  LIM
 Steering  LL
 Doors  4
 Engine  S63T
 Displacement  4.40
  ► Gmail Login   ► Log Login   ► Yahoo Mail Login   ► WebMail Login